OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 1304567/ 8]9]10/11]12113]14[15]16]1718]19/20] +- | Sum)
Par 4 3 3/3/3/3 /4|44 3 3|33 3|5]|4 61

313
1 sandertasa 4 4 33 4 3,4 |5 4 3|4 3 4 |5 6 +7 | 68
2 RaunoVidevik |4 3 /3|2 4 4,4 4,3 5,43 3,4 3|4 7 6 49| 70
3 Rainer Valing /7 2 5 4,3|3|4 4|6 6 53, 3|/4|2 4,61 +17| 78
4 | Agnus Laane 6 4|4 4|4, 3|4|3|5|7 6 5 4|4|3|4|7 5]|4+21| 82

Viéike voistlus » 14.07.2024 10:34 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1686558
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1686558

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

5.3
15

1
1

3
2
1
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

131451678 ]9]10[11 12]13 14 15 16117 |18)19 |20 Tor [
Par 4 1 3/3/3|3|3 3 344|433 33 3|5|4]|61

4 33|/35/33|4 35/45/58/48|35/35/38/28 4 63| 6 |74.5

13

9 1 31|12 5 6 17|11
1
2 3 2 1 2
2 1 42 1 21
1 1 1
1

Viéike voistlus » 14.07.2024 10:34 (2)

7,8 10 1 14| 16/|18|13.5

1 4 6%
3,213 1 26 | 36%
2 | 3 4 11 1| 29 40%
1 2 2| 10 | 14%
1 3 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1686558

